LEADING IN AIR POWER TOOL SOLUTIONS
vibration reduced
Type Brand Shank
size
mm
Bore
diameter
mm
Stroke
mm
Blows
p/min
J/Blow Air.
cons.
I/s
Weight
kg
Inlet-
thread
Hose-
diameter
mm
Vibration
m/s2
Noise
level
dB(A)
RRI-4021/4 RRI  11 x  12,7 x 40 18 30 4.500 3,5 10 2,2 PT 1/2" 10 3,5 88
This Red Rooster chipping hammer is supplied with
a screw-retainer. High blow-energy but strongly
vibration-reduced.
For applications in construction and renovation.
Characteristics:
• Ergonomic design, well balanced.
• Compact and lightweighted.
• For right and left handed use.
Ordernumber Description L (mm)
total
B (mm)
CB51109165 Flat chisel 165 18
CB51112180 Wide flat chisel 180 33
CB51104190 Wide flat chisel 190 33
CB51103185 Wide flat chisel 185 45
CB51115180 Moil point 180 -
CB51193180 Sloting tool with carbide tip (8 mm) 180 38
CB51193180-4 Sloting tool with carbide tip (4 mm) 180 38
CB51193180-6 Sloting tool with carbide tip (6 mm) 180 38
Shank size 11 mm 6  HEX / Ø 12,7 mm x 40 mm
Chisels for the RRI-4021/4
Hammer RRI-4021/4
VI
BRATION
REDUCED